Position

Mechanic |
Transportation Coordinator Il
Transportation Coordinator
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Bus Driver
Mechanic |
Bus Driver
Mechanic Il
Mechanic |

Mechanic Il

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified
Windsor Unified

Department

Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation
Transportation

Transportation

Total Wages

$50,218
$49,433
$41,515
$41,283
$37,977
$37,101
$36,717
$33,451
$33,238
$32,132
$31,906
$30,947
$30,676
$30,274
$29,927
$28,623
$27,467
$25,793
$25,367
$23,446
$23,352
$21,612
$15,957
$15,907
$12,045

$7,008

$4,363

$3,095

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$22,066
$21,056
$18,822
$20,819
$12,650
$21,483
$7,988
$3,783
$13,098
$27,074
$20,364
$20,035
$3,606
$24,087
$13,124
$20,121
$20,332
$20,375
$8,800
$18,636
$18,550
$16,028
$1,880
$5,768
$2,572
$2,023
$517
$0



