Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Mechanic I		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$50,218	\$22,066
Transportation Coordinator II		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$49,433	\$21,056
Transportation Coordinator		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$41,515	\$18,822
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$41,283	\$20,819
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$37,977	\$12,650
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$37,101	\$21,483
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$36,717	\$7,988
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$33,451	\$3,783
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$33,238	\$13,098
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$32,132	\$27,074
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$31,906	\$20,364
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$30,947	\$20,035
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$30,676	\$3,606
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$30,274	\$24,087
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$29,927	\$13,124
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$28,623	\$20,121
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$27,467	\$20,332
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$25,793	\$20,375
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$25,367	\$8,800
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$23,446	\$18,636
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$23,352	\$18,550
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$21,612	\$16,028
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$15,957	\$1,880
Mechanic I		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$15,907	\$5,768
Bus Driver		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$12,045	\$2,572
Mechanic II		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$7,008	\$2,023
Mechanic I		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$4,363	\$517
Mechanic II		Windsor Unified	Transportation	\$3,095	\$0